
XPIA
3.3 kW 2 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 679160711780

723 kW/h $ 3,319

6 778 kW/h $73

97.81 % BIMESTRE $ 3,246

$19,913.52 MXN $435.72 MXN $19,477.80 MXN

550 W 6 16.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 2 de Abril de 2024 17 de Abril de 2024

20240022

XPIA  

6 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (USD) $ 0.00

+529515699385 www.energizate.com.mx alanrenesb@gmail.com



1 $ 19,913.52 $ 435.72 $ 0.00 $ 1,171.64 $ 1,171.64 $ 1,171.64

2 $ 20,510.93 $ 448.79 $ 0.00 $ 20,062.13 $ 20,062.13 $ 21,233.77

3 $ 21,126.25 $ 462.26 $ 0.00 $ 20,664.00 $ 20,664.00 $ 41,897.77

4 $ 21,760.04 $ 476.12 $ 0.00 $ 21,283.92 $ 21,283.92 $ 63,181.69

5 $ 22,412.84 $ 490.41 $ 0.00 $ 21,922.44 $ 21,922.44 $ 85,104.12

6 $ 23,085.23 $ 505.12 $ 0.00 $ 22,580.11 $ 22,580.11 $ 107,684.23

7 $ 23,777.78 $ 520.27 $ 0.00 $ 23,257.51 $ 23,257.51 $ 130,941.75

8 $ 24,491.12 $ 535.88 $ 0.00 $ 23,955.24 $ 23,955.24 $ 154,896.98

9 $ 25,225.85 $ 551.96 $ 0.00 $ 24,673.89 $ 24,673.89 $ 179,570.88

10 $ 25,982.63 $ 568.52 $ 0.00 $ 25,414.11 $ 25,414.11 $ 204,984.99

11 $ 26,762.11 $ 585.57 $ 0.00 $ 26,176.53 $ 26,176.53 $ 231,161.52

12 $ 27,564.97 $ 603.14 $ 0.00 $ 26,961.83 $ 26,961.83 $ 258,123.35

13 $ 28,391.92 $ 621.23 $ 0.00 $ 27,770.69 $ 27,770.69 $ 285,894.04

14 $ 29,243.68 $ 639.87 $ 0.00 $ 28,603.81 $ 28,603.81 $ 314,497.84

15 $ 30,120.99 $ 659.07 $ 0.00 $ 29,461.92 $ 29,461.92 $ 343,959.76

16 $ 31,024.62 $ 678.84 $ 0.00 $ 30,345.78 $ 30,345.78 $ 374,305.54

17 $ 31,955.35 $ 699.20 $ 0.00 $ 31,256.15 $ 31,256.15 $ 405,561.69

18 $ 32,914.01 $ 720.18 $ 0.00 $ 32,193.84 $ 32,193.84 $ 437,755.53

19 $ 33,901.43 $ 741.78 $ 0.00 $ 33,159.65 $ 33,159.65 $ 470,915.18

20 $ 34,918.48 $ 764.04 $ 0.00 $ 34,154.44 $ 34,154.44 $ 505,069.62

21 $ 35,966.03 $ 786.96 $ 0.00 $ 35,179.07 $ 35,179.07 $ 540,248.69

22 $ 37,045.01 $ 810.57 $ 0.00 $ 36,234.45 $ 36,234.45 $ 576,483.14

23 $ 38,156.36 $ 834.88 $ 0.00 $ 37,321.48 $ 37,321.48 $ 613,804.62

24 $ 39,301.05 $ 859.93 $ 0.00 $ 38,441.12 $ 38,441.12 $ 652,245.74

25 $ 40,480.09 $ 885.73 $ 0.00 $ 39,594.36 $ 39,594.36 $ 691,840.10

Calzada Heroes de Chapultepec 405


